

## **EARLEY TOWN COUNCIL**

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO FISH IN MAIDEN ERLEGH LAKE 2020/2021 -CHILD/UNDER 17 (JUNIOR) SURNAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS POSTCODE \_\_\_\_\_ TEL NO\_\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_ DATE OF BIRTH\_\_\_\_ Proof of age is required Earley Resident \*UNDER 17 FEE £20.00 Non Earley Resident \*UNDER 17 FEE £24.50 \*Persons who have not reached their 17<sup>th</sup> birthday by 16<sup>th</sup> June 2020 Cash/Cheque/Card (please delete as applicable) I have read the rules and attached to the issue of a permit, a copy of which has been provided to me, and agree to abide by I agree to Earley Town Council retaining my personal information for the purposes of contacting me on matters relating to Maiden Erlegh Lake and Nature Reserve. This information will not be shared with third parties without my consent. ALL NEW UNDER 17 APPLICANTS WILL RECEIVE THEIR PERMITS ONCE THEY HAVE ATTENDED A COUNCIL TRAINING **SESSION** (see attached letter) Signed\_\_\_\_\_ The following declaration to be signed by Parent/Guardian: as Parent/Guardian of\_\_\_\_\_ endorse his/her application for a permit to fish in Maiden Erlegh Lake. I agree and accept that neither Earley Town Council nor its Employees or Agents are to be held responsible for any injury or loss which might be sustained by him/her whilst on or near the Town Council's property. I also accept and acknowledge that I am responsible for the good behaviour of the above whilst he/she is engaged in fishing at Maiden Erlegh Lake and that any substantial instance of misbehaviour may result in the permit being revoked by Earley Town Council. In case of any applicants under the age of 12 years I hereby undertake that the applicant will not fish at Maiden Erlegh Lake unless accompanied by an adult (17+) Signed Date FOR OFFICAL USE ONLY Date of Issue 2020/21\_\_\_ 2019/20 Number\_\_\_\_\_ Remittance enclosed £\_\_\_\_\_ Cash/Cheque/Card – Sequence Number\_\_\_\_\_ Rod Licence No:\_\_\_\_\_ Proof of age provided: YES / NO

Attended Meeting\_\_\_\_\_ Initials\_\_\_\_\_